Thurs 2nd
Mon 6th
Mon 6th
Thurs 9th
Sun 12th
Mon 13th
Tues 14th
Wed 15th
Sat 18th
Mon 20th

Mon 20th
Fn 24th

Sun 26th
Tues 28th

Mon 3rd

11.00 am
2.00 pm
7.30 pm
2.30 pm
11.15 am
730 pm

7.30 pm

9.30 am
2.00 pm

8.00 pm
6.00 pm

730 pm

JANUARY CALENDAR 2025

WI Coffee Moming, Colliers Café (p.25)

Bridge Club, Village Hall (p.21)

Village Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.27)

WI Commuitee Meeting. The Lawns Farm (p.25)
Eucharist, Kinlet Church

Pansh Council. Village Hall (p.23)

Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 am.
WI AGM. Village Hall (p 25)

Cleobury Country Farmers™ Market (p 21)

Bridge Club. Village Hall (p.21)

NEWSLETTER DEADLINE

Skattles Night, Village Hall (p.27)
Eveming Praver. Kinlet Church
Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10a.m to 1130 am.

FEBRUARY

WVillage Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.31)

Julia Hayw
Graham Le
Julia Birch
Julia Hayw
Church Of
Janette Bu

Julia Hayw

Graham Le

Jane NMiich

Tulia Birch
Church Off

Julia Birch




