JANUARY CALENDAR 2025

Thurs 2nd	11.00 am	WI Coffee Morning, Colliers Café (p.25)	Julia Hayw
Mon 6th	2.00 pm	Bridge Club, Village Hall (p.21)	Graham Le
Mon 6th	7.30 pm	Village Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.27)	Julia Birch
Thurs 9th	2.30 pm	WI Committee Meeting, The Lawns Farm (p.25)	Julia Hayw
Sun 12th	11.15 am	Eucharist, Kinlet Church	Church Of
Mon 13th	7.30 pm	Parish Council, Village Hall (p.23)	Janette Bu
Tues 14th		Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	-
Wed 15th	7.30 pm	WI AGM, Village Hall (p.25)	Julia Hayw
Sat 18th	9.30 am	Cleobury Country Farmers' Market (p.21)	
Mon 20th	2.00 pm	Bridge Club, Village Hall (p.21)	Graham Le
Mon 20th		NEWSLETTER DEADLINE	Jane Mitch
Fri 24th	8.00 pm	Skittles Night, Village Hall (p.27)	Julia Birch
Sun 26th	6.00 pm	Evening Prayer, Kinlet Church	Church Of
Tues 28th		Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	-
		FEBRUARY	
Mon 3rd	7.30 pm	Village Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.31)	Julia Birch